05/04/24 04:46:14

Toronto (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction -
Marlee Avenue

Auction Opens. Thu, Sep 28 5:00pm ET
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0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010

0011
0012
0013
0014
0016

0017
0019
0020
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0028
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0030
0031

Title

Display Baskets, Bowls And Shelves

Royal Winston Footed Compote Dish

Mid Century Diana Singer Sewing Machine
Sewing Machine Husgvarna

Toddler Princess Chest And Costumes
Kitchen Items And Serving Baskets

Electrical, Computer, Travel, Plugs, Adapters,

Eight Red Industria 5 Inch Wheels
General Electric Tv Set

Glassware, Tea, Popsicle Maker, Turkish Mill,

Antique Glass.

Glass Decorative Pieces

Turntable, Portable Cd Player, Air Filter
3 Himalayan Three Hole Candle Holders
Electric Heater and Household items

Danish Modern Solid Wood Oak Top Table
with pull out sides.

Danish Modern Teak Wood Credenza
Dresser Black

Two Large Custom Made Chalkboards with
frame.

Oak Bookshelf

Wood Table

Tall Wooden Bookshelf

Chairs 6

Bedside Wood Table Drawers

Custom Made Stainless Steel Table
Wood Table

Ikea Dresser Diaper Change Table
Wooden Cabinet With Glass Panel Door
Solid Antique Oak Wood Dinning Table

Antique Oak Hand carved Wood Decorative
Bookshelf

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Oct 12 9:00pm ET

Lot
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0042
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0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052

0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059

0060

0062
0063

Title

Garden Plaster Angel Decoration

Wood And Metal Chest

Custom Made Wood Framed Chalkboard
Antique Chair

Covered Reading Chair

Wood Radiator Cover

Wooden And Wicker Chairs

Three Metal Clothing Racks With Wheels
Y ukon Ergo 24 Inch Shovel

Kids Bikes, Chalkboard Easel, And Toys
Bike Frame Only

Child Wagon And Stroller

4 White Ikea Chairs

Vintage Video Camera

Wheel Barrow

Dolly Brand New

Dirt Devil and Filter Queen Vacuum Cleaners
Hand Made Square Stools

Two Farm Chairs A Teak Reclining Chair for
children.

Furniture And Appliances

Unused Household Items. Decorative Lamp
Wooden Cabinet With Glass Doors

Small Decorated Wood Bedside Dresser.
Oneof Pair Of Wooden Table With Drawers
Oneof Pair Of Wooden Table With Drawers

Custom Made Steel Storage Boxes And Display
Tray

Three Story Doll House with moving elevator,
car booster chair, and Toys

Display Baskets, Boxes, Cash tray

Unused, Kitchen Aid Iron Pot, Sandwich griller,
Fondu set



Lot

0064
0067
0068

0070
0071
0073
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079

0080

0081

0082
0083

0084

0086

0087
0088

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

Title

Horse Licks made of Himalayan Salt With Rope
Boxes Full Of Books

Box Full Of Glass With Reed Sticks Room
Freshener

Never Used Electric Guitar

Electric Keyboard

Guitar Amp

African Display Tray

Water Colour Framed Quan Yin Art

Framed Print

Framed Steel engraving titled Ariel

Framed Steel Engraving of Midsummer Night's
Fairies.

Framed Steel engraving of Come Unto These
Yellow Sands

Framed Maximo Azeglio Di Palma of a Paris
Candl

Art. Original oil or acrylic on canvas

Framed Robyn Grindly acrylic painting. Signed
by artist.

Framed Robyn Grindly acrylic painting. Signed
by artist.

Leather Vintage Snowshoes And Dream
Catcher

Retail Packaging, Decorations, Baskets

7 ft, 7 inch round, wool hand made carpet with
trim.
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